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ACROSS

1.
6.
10.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
20.
21
22.

23.

25.
26.
27.

31

32.
34.
35.
37.
38.

" Tag!"
Complain bitterly
Pieta figure
Surfer's reading?
Lanchester on the
screen

Tools on fire trucks
Tony beach resorts
Deflect

Russian dynast

. Adunker may grab it

With 49 Across,
cryptography category
including ROT13, which,
when applied to this
puzzle's circled squares,
reveals a gallows-humor
quote from "Poor
Richard's Almanack"
Rushed quintet in "The
Alphabet Song"

Danish physics Nobelist
West Indian sorcery
Sandwich mixture in
non-kosher delis

. St. Augustine's state:

Abbr.

Lie peacefully
Stagecoach pullers
Enumerates

Simple melody
Health-insurance giant

49.
52.
53.
56.
58.
59.

60.

61.
62.
63.
64.

. Shoe named after the

Latin for "bird"

. "A-OK for launch"

. True or false, e.g.: Abbr.
. "l promise you!"

. Fab Four record label

. Opposite of exo-

. Word before game or

meeting

See 22 Across

Gen.'s subordinate
Gaelic tongue
Asymmetrical

Schubert or Liszt
Mythical mother of the
Titans

Wormer of "Animal
House," e.g.

Express doubts

Carpet installer's meas.
Coastal bird of prey
Gulf of ___ (Middle East
inlet)

DOWN

1.
2.
3.

Hanukkah dough?
Commando weapons
The Jefferson Memorial
sits next to a famous
one

. Gigantic, in Giverny
. Super Mario Bros.

console

10.
11.
12.
13.
19.
21.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.
33.

36.
38.
40.
41,
44,
46.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52,

54.
55.

57.

58.

. Fix, as a phonograph

stylus

. Homecoming guest
. U.N. member since

1949: Abbr.

. La Vie est Belle perfume
maker
Sports car with a trident
logo
Center of rotation

Hester Prynne's stigma
River through Flanders
Sighs of satisfaction
Architect Ludwig Mies
vander___

French cosmetics
company with a Roman
Holiday line

With 50 Down, Sinbad
the Sailor's home port
Minnesota Twin who
won three American
League batting titles
Lift with a block and
tackle

John Grisham work,
often

"Dog the Bounty Hunter"
network

Key of Pachelbel's
Canon: Abbr.

Love handles, say
Place to barbecue,
maybe

Come under criticism
(for)

Nightspot in a Manilow
hit

Gate-crash

Canterbury clink
Universal donor type,
briefly

Trig vis-a-vis calc,
usually

Withstood

Smokes

See 25 Down

Bk. intro

James who portrayed
Sonny Corleone

Give the cold shoulder to
Western Union founder
Cornell

The Once-
(antagonist in "The
Lorax")

Pharma watchdog



